

\$~1

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 776/2017**
MAHESH KUMAR MINOCHA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Vaibhav Mehran, Adv

versus

MAN MOHAN SACHDEVA & ORS

..... Defendants

Through: Ms. Neelam Rathore & Ms. Pooja
Sharma, Advs for D-1 A to D-1 D
Mr. Ajay Fatyal, Adv for D-2

CORAM:
SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)

ORDER
% **29.11.2019**

Matter not settled before Mediation Cell. Order dated
02.05.2019 be again complied with for **19.02.2020**.

DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

NOVEMBER 29, 2019/ym

Click here to check corrigendum