



\$~9

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(COMM) 776/2017

MAHESH KUMAR MINOCHA

.....Plaintiff

Through:

versus

MAN MOHAN SACHDEVA & ORSDefendants

Through: Ms. Neelam Rathore and Ms.
Ayushi Yadav, Advs. for the
applicants (joined through VC)
Mr. Ajay Fatyal, Adv. for D-2
(joined through VC)

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. PRIYA
MAHENDRA, (DHJS)**

ORDER

%

14.08.2024

**IA No.36436/2024 under Section 151 CPC r/w Order I
Rule 10 CPC moved by defendant no.1(a),(c) & (d)**

At request, re-notify the captioned IA for date fixed
i.e. 08.11.2024.

PRIYA MAHENDRA (DHJS)

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

AUGUST 14, 2024/ab

Click here to check corrigendum, if any